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Exciting opportunity for entrepreneurs and 
network marketing individuals to join a dy-
namic company in the d is t r ibut ion of  
health & wellness products. Great com-
pensation plan, training, minimal invest-
ment required.

Please contact Dian Marie 
(416) 949-9084 or (905) 876-7641

100 Houses For Sale

ACTON and Georgetown 
detached $230K- $350K, 
rent to own possible. Mi-
chael Wan Realty Inc., 
Realtor 905-574-8882.

103 Private Sales

GEORGETOWN. Brand 
new, unoccupied, 3-bed-
room, 2.5 bathroom, 
2-storey, linked semi in 
Trafalgar Country. Master 
ensuite with whirlpool tub 
and separate shower 
stall, 2nd floor laundry 
room, broadloom 
throughout, central air, 
5-appliances. Immediate 
possession available.
$266,900. Call Don at 
905-877-2838.

130 Housing Wanted

GEORGETOWN area, 
top floor of house wanted 
to rent for August 31st.
A p p r o x i m a t e l y  
$900/month. 905-873-
6653.

145 Industrial
Comm. Special

1,875 sq.ft. on Mountain-
view Road, North, close 
to Super Centre.
Available April 30th.
$1,700 net/month. Call 1-
905-666-1074.

GEORGETOWN Of-
fice/Retail. Various 
Highway 7+. Prime Loca-
tion. 150-2,300 sq.ft.
Guaranteed Lowest Rent 
Heat, Hydro, A/C incl. Call:
905-703-1118.

160 Business
Opportunities

PROMOTE YOUR BUSI-
NESS to over 4 million 
adult readers in South 
Central Ontario. Book 
your advertisement in 
over 75 Metroland com-
munity newspapers with 
one phone call. Call for 
information on weekly 
work ad packages (inter-
net listings included) 416-
493-1300 ext 276, 288, 
237 www.metroland.com

PROMOTE your busi-
ness opportunity to over 
4 million adult readers in 
South Central Ontario.
Book your advertisement 
in over 80 Metroland 
community newspapers.
416-493-1300 ext. 288

163 Professional
Directory

Remove your criminal 
records Fast. We do par-
dons +US Waivers. Don't 
be embarrassed. 1-800-
298-5520 government-
pardons.ca

165 Mortgage,
Loans

$$MONEY$$
Consolidate Debts 

Mortgages to 100%
No income,bad credit OK! 

ONTARIOWIDE
FINANCIAL

CORPORATION
1-888-307-7799

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

1-BEDROOM upper floor 
of house. Large deck/gas 
fireplace. $900/month 
utilities included. August 
1st. 800-901-5235.

2 BEDROOM apartment 
ideal for mature adult or 
couple, in clean, quiet 
Georgetown building.
Available immediate 
$880/month each in-
cludes heat, fridge and 
stove. 905-455-4766 No 
Sunday calls please.

Beautiful large 1 bed-
room basement apt. near 
Georgetown hospital.
Suits single/couple, no 
pets/smoking. 1st/last/se-
c u r i t y / r e f e r e n c e .
$925/month + 1/2 hydro.
905-877-2220.

BEAUTIFUL, sunny, 
country apt. to share.
Large bright two bed-
room, gardens, patio, 
fireplace. Female pre-
ferred. $500. 905-693-
1129.

CAMPBELLVILLE 2-
bdrm luxury apt., located 
on the corner of Camp-
bell Ave. & Main St.
$950/mth plus utilities, 
fridge and stove included.
Available Sept. 1st, first, 
last and references re-
quired. Call: 905-854-
0951.

DOWNTOWN George-
town 1 large bedroom for 
rent. $775 + 1/3 utilities.
No dogs. References.
Available immediately.
905-877-7461

DOWNTOWN George-
town, large 1-bedroom.
$785/month plus hydro 
includes appliances/park-
ing. No smoking/pets 
credit check first/last/ref-
erences. Available 
immediately. Call 905-
877-4427.

Georgetown 2 bedroom 
apt. $700/mth + heat and 
hydro. Available July 15.
No pets. 905-873-3355

160 Business
Opportunities

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS

1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.
Check out web site

www.haltonhillsrentals.com

PRIME STOREFRONT
DOWNTOWN GEORGETOWN

Approximately 2,100 sq. ft.,
2 washrooms, basement storage.

Available July 1st, 2006
Call Yvan Desjardins, Sales Representative,
Re/Max Realty Specialists Inc., Brokerage

905-877-2630

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

Georgetown 1 bedroom 
apt. Available August 1st.
$660/month. Heat & 
Hydro included 905-878-
9833

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room apartment. Fridge 
& stove. Parking for 2 
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